
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Ej Klassificerad (från pos 19) 

No.  

34 

195 

40 

296 

716 

913 

692 

197 

282 

234 

598 

106 

89 

360 

162 

911 

227 

356 

711 

597 

434 

375 

583 

339 

321 

440 

Name  

Casper Lindholm 

Felix Nilsson 

Jonatan Mattsson 

Fredrik Theorell 

Martin Holm 

Rasmus Andersson 

Danne Karlsson 

Carl Sanneklint 

Hampus Kahrle 

Mattias Augustsson 

Jonathan Bäck 

Olle Sundberg 

Marcus Göthenberg 

Nicolas Skoglund 

Kevin Fredriksson 

Alex Johansson 

Niclas Tyrberg 

Edvin Hamberg 

Tobias Böhlin 

Robin Andersson 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Ken Hultstrand 

Alex Brandow 

Fabian Sönnermyr 

Edvardh Svensson 

Lucas Appel 

Club  

Linköpings MS 

Skivarps MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Mälarö MCK 

Tibro MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Västerås MK 

Kinds MK 

Linköpings MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

SMK Dala Falun 

Göta MS 

Åbågen MCK 

Arlanda MC 

BMK Uddevalla 

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Landskrona MK 

AMF Årsunda 

MX Stockholm MCK 

MK Tranan 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Linköpings MS 

Huskvarna MK 

Limhamns MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

In Lap  

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

5 

3 

2 

1 

6 

1 

5 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

7 

1 

6 

1 

4 

5 

Best Tm  

1:42.672 

1:42.908 

1:44.881 

1:45.013 

1:45.344 

1:45.886 

1:46.098 

1:46.215 

1:46.427 

1:46.433 

1:46.876 

1:47.415 

1:48.333 

1:48.841 

1:48.930 

1:48.949 

1:49.474 

1:49.583 

1:49.693 

1:50.176 

1:50.293 

1:50.368 

1:51.006 

1:52.594 

1:53.747 

1:54.133 

Diff  

0.236 

2.209 

2.341 

2.672 

3.214 

3.426 

3.543 

3.755 

3.761 

4.204 

4.743 

5.661 

6.169 

6.258 

6.277 

6.802 

6.911 

7.021 

7.504 

7.621 

7.696 

8.334 

9.922 

11.075 

11.461 

Laps  

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

8 

6 

6 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

Last Tm  

2:14.707 

1:44.839 

1:59.459 

1:45.131 

1:46.437 

1:47.754 

1:49.975 

6:19.111 

1:46.734 

1:46.502 

2:07.235 

1:49.327 

2:05.774 

1:53.682 

2:04.095 

2:05.746 

2:20.396 

1:53.580 

2:57.004 

1:50.995 

1:51.353 

1:52.140 

2:28.567 

1:55.272 

1:55.332 

1:55.439 

Sorted on best lap time

Skrivet: 2015-08-15 10:48:01 

Tävlingsledare: Peter Hallén 070-767 06 15 

Supervisor: Krister Karlsson 

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark, Bengt Persson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: VARBERGS MOTORKLUBB 

JSM Deltävling 3 - Varberg 

JSM Delt.3 - Varberg 

JSM MX2 Grupp B Tidskval 

Kvalificering Startade  10:02:03 

Annebergsbanan 1,570 Km 

2015-08-15 10:00 


